with Pre-Stressed Concrete superstructure of minimum 2 Km length or flyover/ bridge/

elevated road works with Pre-Stressed Concrete superstructure with Rib & Spine

arrangement of minimum 1 Km length or both

Refer Addendum-I

25

The Bid Security/EMD amounting to INR 5,23,00,000/- (INR Five Crore

Twenty Three Lakhs only) shall be submitted in the form of Bank Guarantee

or as per procedure given in bid document.

Please allow The Bid Security/EMD amounting in the form of Insurance surety bond/

Bank Guarantee
Tender Conditions Prevail

26
We request an extension of the bid due date for study purposes, for a minimum of 15

[...]

Bidder requests to also consider Chartered Accountant’s certificate as well in addition

to Statutory Auditor’s certification for financial forms. The certificate will be with UDIN.
Tender Conditions Prevail

102

Part1. Bidding Procedures

Bid Security (EMD)

(page 4 to 156)

The Bid Security / EMD amounting to INR 5,23,00,000/- (INR Five Crore

Twenty Three Lakhs only) shall be submitted in the form of Bank Guarantee

or as per procedure given in bid document.

The bidder requests to kindly allow Insurance Surety Bond as well for Bid Security / EMD

as mandated by Ministry of Finance, Government of India.
Tender Conditions Prevail